
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

AM RUN DESCRIPTION 
Issue Date: 2020 - 2021 
  

Route Name: Winthrop School Route Number: 2  Start Time  
     From Lot: 

7:55 AM 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 2-Winthrop-AM 

 

Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
       7:55 1.  County Road @ Agawam Village  
       8:02 2.  Northgate Road @ Old Essex Road  
       8:03 3.  27 Northgate Road  

8:08 4.  270 Argilla Road  
8:13 5.  130 Argilla Road  
8:16 6.  Argilla Road @ Heartbreak Road  
8:20 7.  Newmarch Street @ Spillers Lane  
8:28 8.  Newmarch Street @ Applewood Road  
8:29 9.  Newmarch Street @ Damon Avenue  
8:35 10.  Winthrop School  

 


